
Prices in 1,000s Rupiah, Subject to 5+10% service and tax.
Payment by Credit Card subject to additional 3% processing fee

ALL MEAT IS IMPORTED (COWSHED, SENGGIGI)

DO YOUR OWN, OR NOT

We cook it for you?

Veggie, Potatoes or Rice

MINCED BEEF (80g) 

STRIPLOIN (200g) 

BEEF SAUSAGE (500g) 

TENDERLOIN (200g) 

T-BONE (500g) 

TOMAHAWK (1.2kg) 

BONE MARROW (5pcs) 

BARBEQUE

B�f Lamb

Chicken

38
178

208
208
398
738
128

LAMB SKEWERS (5 pcs)

LAMB RACK (3/4 bones)

LAMB MERGUEZ (500g)

338
308
348

FULL LEG
CHICKEN BREAST (250g)

CHICKEN WINGS
DRUMSTICK (500g)

CHICKEN SKEWERS (5 pcs)

CHICKEN SAUSAGE (500g)

48
48
58
58

168
178

108

38/PPL

M E N U



FOOD MENU

Prices in 1,000s Rupiah, Subject to 5+10% service and tax.
Payment by Credit Card subject to additional 3% processing fee

PANCAKES WITH SUGAR, HONEY,
AND JAM

FRUIT SALAD (Seasonal)

FRENCH PASTRY BASKET (3 pieces)

FRENCH PASTRY BASKET (7 pieces)

EGGS THE WAY YOU LIKE IT

NASI GORENG

MIE GORENG

FRITTO MISTO 

GRILL MAHI-MAHI (200g)

SEAFOOD PLATTER

STANDARD PORTION
(100g seafood)

LARGE PORTION
(300g seafood) 

KIDS (80g)

STANDARD (160g)

DOUBLE (240g)

Red mullet, Prawn, Scallop, Whitebait,

Fried seasonal veggies

Served with Sambal Matah and Rice/Veggie

(200g Seafood, 200g Mahi - Mahi,

Fried seasonal veggies, Rice)

CHEESEBURGER

NASI / MIE GORENG
with Chicken

NASI / MIE GORENG
with Seafood

with Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, served with

Fries/Potatoes or Mix Veg

2 EGGS

3 EGGS

SMALL PORTION

BIG PORTION

SMALL PORTION

BIG PORTION

Breakfast A Day Snacks

48

58

68
78

58

138

158

248

88
 108

128

108

128

58
68

68
78

68
78

With Onions, Carrots, Tomatoes

With Carrot, Green Vegetables and Egg

With Carrot, Green Vegetables and Egg 

LUNCH / DINNER

M E N U


