ME



NU

BARBEQUE

DO YOUR OWN, OR NOT				
Beef		Lamb		
MINCED BEEF (80g)	38	LAMB SKEWERS (5 pcs)	338	
STRIPLOIN (200g)	178	LAMB RACK (3/4 bones)	308	
BEEF SAUSAGE (500g)	208	LAMB MERGUEZ (500g)	348	
TENDERLOIN (200g)	208			
T-BONE (500g)	398	Chicken		
TOMAHAWK (1.2kg)	738	FULL LEG	48	
BONE MARROW (5pcs)	128	CHICKEN BREAST (250g)	48	
		CHICKEN WINGS	58	
		DRUMSTICK (500g)	58	
		CHICKEN SKEWERS (5 pcs)	168	
		CHICKEN SAUSAGE (500g)	178	
ALL MEAT IS IMPORTED (COWSHED, SENGGIGI)				
Ŵ	e cook it for you?	108		

Veggie, Potatoes or Rice 38/PPL



Prices in 1,000s Rupiah, Subject to 5+10% service and tax. Payment by Credit Card subject to additional 3% processing fee

ME



FOOD MENU

Breakfast / All Day Sno	ucks
PANCAKES WITH SUGAR, HONEY,	
AND JAM	48
FRUIT SALAD (Seasonal)	58
FRENCH PASTRY BASKET (3 pieces)	68
FRENCH PASTRY BASKET (7 pieces)	78
EGGS THE WAY YOU LIKE IT With Onions, Carrots, Tomatoes	
2 EGGS	58
3 EGGS	68
NASI GORENG With Carrot, Green Vegetables and Egg	
SMALL PORTION	68
BIG PORTION	78
MIE GORENG With Carrot, Green Vegetables and Egg	
SMALL PORTION	68
BIG PORTION	78

LUNCH / DINNER

FRITTO MISTO

Red mullet, Prawn, Scallop, Whitebait, Fried seasonal veggies

STANDARD PORTION (100g seafood)	58
LARGE PORTION (300g seafood)	138
GRILL MAHI-MAHI (200g)	
Served with Sambal Matah and Rice/Veggie	158
SEAFOOD PLATTER	
(200g Seafood, 200g Mahi - Mahi,	
Fried seasonal veggies, Rice)	248
CHEESEBURGER	
with Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, served with Fries/Potatoes or Mix Veg	
KIDS (80g)	88
STANDARD (160g)	108
DOUBLE (240g)	128
NASI / MIE GORENG	108
NASI / MIE GORENG	128
with Seafood	



Prices in 1,000s Rupiah, Subject to 5+10% service and tax. Payment by Credit Card subject to additional 3% processing fee